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Schedule of Races/Events 
 

Sat February 23 Information Meeting to discuss season HRYC @ 10:00 a.m. 

 

Sat/Sun April 6-7  Lipton Cup (SYC event)* 3 races scheduled 

 

Sun  May 5  Commodore’s Cup Race Day 2 races scheduled 

 

Sun  May 19  Commodore’s Cup Race Day 2 races scheduled 

 

Sat  June 8  Commodore’s Cup Race Day 2 races scheduled 

 

Sun  July 14  Double Handed Race**  1 (or 2?) race scheduled 

 

Fri  August 23  St. Augustine Dash and Back** 1-3 races scheduled 

 

Sat/Sun 8/31-9/1  Old Timer’s Memorial Regatta** 3 races scheduled 

 

Sat  September 21 Commodore’s Cup Race Day 2 races scheduled 

 

Sun October 13 Commodore’s Cup Race Day 2 races scheduled 

 

Sat  November 16 Awards Dinner HRYC Clubhouse 

 

 

Scheduled races: There are 20 scheduled Cup races including multi-race events. 

 

Ten [10] races are required to qualify for the series.  If any of the scheduled events are 

canceled, or fewer than scheduled races are held, then the R/C reserves the right to reduce the 

number of races to qualify for the series. 

 

The best fourteen (14) scores will be used to determine the final scores of the series.  Boats will 

be scored using a high point scoring system based on the number of boats that start a race.  If 

any of the scheduled events are canceled, or fewer than scheduled races are held, then the R/C 

reserves the right to reduce the number of races used to score the series. 

 

* Separate entrance fee required 

** Registration for this event included in Commodore’s Cup Series Registration, participation in 

just this event is possible with separate entrance fee.  See the appropriate Notice of Race 

(NOR) for event and registration details. 

 

All events will have pages on www.RegattaNetwork.com and links from www.hryc.com  

http://www.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.hryc.com/

